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Bus 199 (Massy-Palaiseau-RER <-> LA Rocade-Lycee) - 
Aller
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Direction
Massy-Palaiseau-Rer — LA Rocade - Lycee

19 stops

Open route schedule

Massy-Palaiseau-Rer

RUE DE Paris

Barbusse - Baudot

Cosmonautes - Flaubert

Cosmonautes - Stalingrad

Pierre Curie

Butte Chaumont

LA Fontaine

Mairie DE Champlan

Petit Champlan

Route DE Versailles N0 21-30

Place Charles Steber

Canal DE L'Yvette

Hopital DE Longjumeau

LES Arcades

Docteur Cathelin

Residence Fontanges

Residence LA Rocade

LA Rocade - Lycee

Route schedule
Massy-Palaiseau-Rer — LA Rocade - Lycee

Monday 00:00-23:41

Tuesday 00:00-23:41

Wednesday 00:00-23:41

Thursday 00:00-23:41

Friday 00:00-23:41

Saturday 00:00-23:40

Sunday 00:00-23:40

Route info

Direction: Massy-Palaiseau-Rer

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
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Direction
LA Rocade - Lycee — Massy-Palaiseau-Rer

19 stops

Open route schedule

LA Rocade - Lycee

Residence LA Rocade

Residence Fontanges

Docteur Cathelin

LES Arcades

Hopital DE Longjumeau

Canal DE L'Yvette

Place Charles Steber

Route DE Versailles N0 21-30

Petit Champlan

Mairie DE Champlan

LA Fontaine

Butte Chaumont

Pierre Curie

Cosmonautes - Stalingrad

Cosmonautes - Flaubert

Barbusse - Baudot

Place DU Grand Ouest

Massy-Palaiseau-Rer

Route schedule
LA Rocade - Lycee — Massy-Palaiseau-Rer

Monday 00:00-23:30

Tuesday 00:00-23:30

Wednesday 00:00-23:59

Thursday 00:00-23:30

Friday 00:00-23:30

Saturday 00:00-23:30

Sunday 00:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: LA Rocade - Lycee

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

199 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Palaiseau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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